
2019 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 3 - Phillip Island : 24 & 25 August

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail:  scott@computime.com.au / Ph: 0418 17 13 17
www.computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

..................................................................................... .....................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

SUPERSPORT
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 24/08/19 Started at: 12:04:57
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.3C Starters: 29
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:16

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev Speed

  1 68 A Oliver BAYLISS / Cube Racing A Yamaha R6 600 1:38.164  3 of  5 1
  2 42 C Jack PASSFIELD / Stay Upright

Rider Training / MCC Security /
C Yamaha R6 600 1:38.804  3 of  6 .640 .640 1

  3 46 C Aidan HAYES / Hayes Johnston /
Hayes Electrical / YRD / Sheppards

C Yamaha R6 600 1:38.818  3 of  6 .654 .014 1

  4 39 A Scott NICHOLSON / Traction A Suzuki GSXR 600 1:38.923  2 of  6 .759 .105 1

  5 28 C Jack HYDE / SSS Motorcycles C Yamaha R6 600 1:38.966  5 of  6 .802 .043 1
  6 93 B Drew SELLS / Peter Stevens

M-cycles / Race Center / Oilee
B Yamaha R6 600 1:39.523  5 of  6 1.359 .557 1

  7 119 C Richard DIBBEN / The Barracks C Suzuki GSXR 600 1:39.611  5 of  6 1.447 .088 1
  8 61 B Rhys BELLING / LXI Racing / YRD /

Yamaha / Grinning Dingo / AARK
B Yamaha R6 600 1:40.064  6 of  6 1.900 .453 1

  9 52 A Ryan TAYLOR / Arden Homes /
Pablo's M-cycle Tyres / RTR / YRD /

A Yamaha R6 600 1:40.426  4 of  6 2.262 .362 1

 10 88 A Luke SANDERS / Snoop Media A Yamaha R6 600 1:41.065  6 of  6 2.901 .639 1
 11 31 B John QUINN / SC Project Oceania /

RAF Civil / Nolan Helmets / Forma
B Triumph 675R 675 1:42.554  3 of  6 4.390 1.489 1

 12 777 C Brendan HOLDEN C Kawasaki ZX6R 1:43.090  4 of  5 4.926 .536

 13 86 A Dallas SKEER / Penrite Oils / A Suzuki GSXR 600 1:43.130  4 of  4 4.966 .040 1

 14 74 C Timothy LARGE / Race Center / The C Yamaha R6 600 1:43.239  2 of  6 5.075 .109 1

 15 22A A Bryce THOMPSON / Top Tune
M-cycles / Penrite Oils / Murray

A Kawasaki ZX6R
600

1:43.278  4 of  5 5.114 .039 1

 16 44 B William SHARROCK / Race Center B Honda CBR 600 1:43.643  3 of  6 5.479 .365 1
 17 32 C Matthew SENIOR C Yamaha R6 600 1:44.065  4 of  6 5.901 .422 1
 18 95 C Harley SIDE C Yamaha R6 600 1:44.271  3 of  6 6.107 .206 1
 19 92 C Noel MAHON C Kawasaki ZX6R 1:44.655  5 of  6 6.491 .384 1

 20 25A C Greg STEPHENSON / Valiant C Suzuki GSXR 600 1:44.736  4 of  6 6.572 .081 1

 21 21 B Daniel LEONARD / Ord's M-cycles / B Suzuki GSXR 600 1:45.348  3 of  6 7.184 .612 1
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Date: 24/08/19 Started at: 12:04:57
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.3C Starters: 29
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:16

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev Speed

 22 25 C Alessandro FOGLI / Alex C Yamaha R6 600 1:46.284  6 of  6 8.120 .936 1

 23 33 B Rowen SMITH B Suzuki GSXR 600 1:46.290  4 of  4 8.126 .006 1
 24 6 C Graeme KOSCHMANN / GK Autos C Suzuki GSXR 600 1:46.818  3 of  4 8.654 .528 1

 25 17 C Shane TIERNEY C Yamaha R6 600 1:48.005  3 of  3 9.841 1.187 1
 26 22 B Glenn NANKERVIS / Traralgon

4WD /  ActionPlus Photography /
B Yamaha R6 600 1:48.022  4 of  5 9.858 .017 1

 27 50 C Kymton GROSSER C Triumph Dayt. 675 1:49.929  3 of  4 11.765 1.907 1
 28 77 C David SAMARDZIC C Suzuki GSXR 600 1:56.600  2 of  2 18.436 6.671 1
 29 86A C Aaron DREW / C Yamaha R6 600 1:56.861  5 of  5 18.697 .261 1

Current best lap for SS class - 1:35.330 by Mark CHIODO (VIC) on a Triumph Daytona set on 07/10/17

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SUPERSPORT
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 24/08/19 Started at: 12:04:57
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.3C Starters: 29
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:16

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

6 Graeme KOSCHMANN 2:00.501 1:47.816 1:46.818 1:47.367
 

17 Shane TIERNEY 2:02.118 1:48.606 1:48.005
 

21 Daniel LEONARD 1:58.743 1:47.036 1:45.348 1:45.619 1:47.471 1:47.980
 

22 Glenn NANKERVIS 1:59.078 1:48.509 1:48.209 1:48.022 1:48.698
 

22A Bryce THOMPSON 1:54.237 1:44.328 1:43.350 1:43.278 1:43.376
 

25 Alessandro FOGLI 1:55.743 1:48.290 1:50.937 1:46.491 1:48.596 1:46.284
 

25A Greg STEPHENSON 1:57.927 1:46.394 1:45.839 1:44.736 1:45.312 1:45.040
 

28 Jack HYDE 1:50.186 1:40.465 1:40.004 1:39.558 1:38.966 1:39.578
 

31 John QUINN 1:54.020 1:43.219 1:42.554 1:43.294 1:43.024 1:44.589
 

32 Matthew SENIOR 1:57.132 1:44.826 1:45.318 1:44.065 1:44.930 1:45.042
 

33 Rowen SMITH 1:59.941 1:46.668 1:47.049 1:46.290
 

39 Scott NICHOLSON 1:47.596 1:38.923 1:39.332 1:39.636 1:39.502 1:40.924
 

42 Jack PASSFIELD 1:49.272 1:39.151 1:38.804 1:40.108 1:40.532 1:40.523
 

44 William SHARROCK 1:53.442 1:44.669 1:43.643 1:43.871 1:44.027 1:44.042
 

46 Aidan HAYES 1:47.082 1:40.177 1:38.818 1:39.033 1:38.969 1:39.139
 

50 Kymton GROSSER 2:00.613 1:50.741 1:49.929 1:50.580
 

52 Ryan TAYLOR 1:51.536 1:42.222 1:40.754 1:40.426 1:40.787 1:41.198
 

61 Rhys BELLING 1:55.498 1:43.275 1:41.537 1:40.700 1:40.212 1:40.064
 

68 Oliver BAYLISS 1:46.245 1:38.319 1:38.164 1:38.281 1:40.455
 

74 Timothy LARGE 1:54.445 1:43.239 1:43.327 1:43.465 1:43.432 1:44.186
 

77 David SAMARDZIC 2:05.855 1:56.600
 

86 Dallas SKEER 1:51.752 1:43.845 1:43.320 1:43.130
 

86A Aaron DREW 2:07.375 2:04.141 1:59.482 1:58.741 1:56.861
 

88 Luke SANDERS 1:51.780 1:42.787 1:42.363 1:42.217 1:41.525 1:41.065
 

92 Noel MAHON 1:57.374 1:46.476 1:45.421 1:45.951 1:44.655 1:45.290
 

93 Drew SELLS 1:51.106 1:41.759 1:42.324 1:40.380 1:39.523 1:43.467
 

95 Harley SIDE 1:53.112 1:44.731 1:44.271 1:44.899 1:44.800 1:45.712
 

119 Richard DIBBEN 1:51.938 1:41.583 1:41.276 1:42.922 1:39.611 1:40.784
 

777 Brendan HOLDEN 1:53.536 1:44.265 1:44.321 1:43.090 1:43.389
 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Date: 24/08/19 Started at: 12:04:57
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.3C Starters: 29
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:16

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd

6  Graeme KOSCHMANN  (24th) 25A  Greg STEPHENSON  (20th)
1 34.731 32.534 21.816 31.420 2:00.501 1 34.513 32.716 20.707 29.991 1:57.927
2 25.503 31.716 20.813 29.784 1:47.816 2 25.813 31.424 20.289 28.868 1:46.394
3 25.539 31.259 20.602 29.418 1:46.818 3 25.767 31.093 20.095 28.884 1:45.839
4 25.743 31.245 20.984 29.395 1:47.367 4 25.004 30.741 20.088 28.903 1:44.736

5 25.381 31.473 19.777 28.681 1:45.312
17  Shane TIERNEY  (25th) 6 25.060 31.095 20.050 28.835 1:45.040

1 37.348 33.922 21.239 29.609 2:02.118
2 26.104 32.093 20.865 29.544 1:48.606 28  Jack HYDE  (5th)
3 25.499 32.229 20.859 29.418 1:48.005 1 31.370 30.558 19.974 28.284 1:50.186

2 23.751 29.851 19.145 27.718 1:40.465
21  Daniel LEONARD  (21th) 3 23.684 29.524 19.056 27.740 1:40.004

1 35.820 32.675 20.859 29.389 1:58.743 4 23.615 29.404 18.908 27.631 1:39.558
2 25.930 31.551 20.578 28.977 1:47.036 5 23.485 29.308 18.850 27.323 1:38.966
3 25.416 30.765 20.378 28.789 1:45.348 6 23.370 29.264 18.945 27.999 1:39.578
4 25.235 30.723 20.502 29.159 1:45.619
5 25.283 31.718 21.016 29.454 1:47.471 31  John QUINN  (11th)
6 25.973 32.327 20.540 29.140 1:47.980 1 32.813 31.011 21.008 29.188 1:54.020

2 24.930 30.254 20.023 28.012 1:43.219
22  Glenn NANKERVIS  (26th) 3 24.389 29.970 20.053 28.142 1:42.554

1 33.479 33.788 21.715 30.096 1:59.078 4 24.571 30.417 20.046 28.260 1:43.294
2 25.537 32.140 21.102 29.730 1:48.509 5 24.561 30.296 19.914 28.253 1:43.024
3 25.717 32.068 20.811 29.613 1:48.209 6 24.575 29.934 19.632 30.448 1:44.589
4 25.427 32.058 20.840 29.697 1:48.022
5 25.852 32.485 21.191 29.170 1:48.698 32  Matthew SENIOR  (17th)

1 33.540 32.037 20.498 31.057 1:57.132
22A  Bryce THOMPSON  (15th) 2 24.695 31.330 20.308 28.493 1:44.826

1 32.168 32.522 20.795 28.752 1:54.237 3 24.633 31.164 20.735 28.786 1:45.318
2 24.775 30.950 20.056 28.547 1:44.328 4 24.457 30.763 20.187 28.658 1:44.065
3 24.768 30.484 19.648 28.450 1:43.350 5 24.526 31.440 19.996 28.968 1:44.930
4 24.557 30.356 19.906 28.459 1:43.278 6 25.240 30.768 20.275 28.759 1:45.042
5 24.665 30.331 19.716 28.664 1:43.376

33  Rowen SMITH  (23th)
25  Alessandro FOGLI  (22th) 1 36.602 33.260 20.847 29.232 1:59.941

1 32.191 32.380 21.667 29.505 1:55.743 2 25.343 31.358 20.648 29.319 1:46.668
2 25.786 31.752 21.125 29.627 1:48.290 3 25.444 31.486 20.602 29.517 1:47.049
3 25.866 34.306 21.295 29.470 1:50.937 4 25.597 31.097 20.500 29.096 1:46.290
4 25.424 31.264 20.742 29.061 1:46.491
5 25.807 33.094 20.499 29.196 1:48.596 39  Scott NICHOLSON  (4th)
6 25.514 31.382 20.564 28.824 1:46.284 1 30.347 30.141 19.447 27.661 1:47.596
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PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 24/08/19 Started at: 12:04:57
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.3C Starters: 29
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:17

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd

2 23.475 29.124 19.015 27.309 1:38.923 4 24.344 29.105 19.389 27.588 1:40.426
3 23.561 29.191 19.128 27.452 1:39.332 5 24.730 29.161 19.321 27.575 1:40.787
4 23.802 29.192 19.157 27.485 1:39.636 6 24.494 29.581 19.501 27.622 1:41.198
5 23.900 29.146 18.978 27.478 1:39.502
6 23.642 29.173 20.000 28.109 1:40.924 61  Rhys BELLING  (8th)

1 35.841 31.608 19.987 28.062 1:55.498
42  Jack PASSFIELD  (2nd) 2 24.510 30.484 20.133 28.148 1:43.275

1 31.377 30.722 19.407 27.766 1:49.272 3 24.296 29.319 19.737 28.185 1:41.537
2 23.712 29.215 18.873 27.351 1:39.151 4 24.188 29.292 19.700 27.520 1:40.700
3 23.604 29.236 18.891 27.073 1:38.804 5 24.095 29.026 19.335 27.756 1:40.212
4 23.847 29.047 19.447 27.767 1:40.108 6 24.168 28.937 19.264 27.695 1:40.064
5 23.523 30.231 19.477 27.301 1:40.532
6 23.445 29.956 19.747 27.375 1:40.523 68  Oliver BAYLISS  (1st)

1 30.336 29.460 18.951 27.498 1:46.245
44  William SHARROCK  (16th) 2 23.272 28.984 18.712 27.351 1:38.319

1 31.850 31.663 20.720 29.209 1:53.442 3 23.321 28.797 18.810 27.236 1:38.164
2 25.368 30.638 20.005 28.658 1:44.669 4 23.564 28.667 18.786 27.264 1:38.281
3 24.754 30.591 19.864 28.434 1:43.643 5 23.434 30.322 18.983 27.716 1:40.455
4 24.972 30.478 19.942 28.479 1:43.871
5 24.898 30.752 19.748 28.629 1:44.027 74  Timothy LARGE  (14th)
6 24.962 30.510 19.651 28.919 1:44.042 1 33.604 30.795 20.703 29.343 1:54.445

2 25.688 29.797 19.821 27.933 1:43.239
46  Aidan HAYES  (3rd) 3 24.800 30.521 19.774 28.232 1:43.327

1 30.826 29.524 18.943 27.789 1:47.082 4 24.702 30.553 20.089 28.121 1:43.465
2 23.678 29.568 19.489 27.442 1:40.177 5 25.220 30.125 20.046 28.041 1:43.432
3 23.423 28.885 19.051 27.459 1:38.818 6 24.978 30.598 20.174 28.436 1:44.186
4 23.544 29.132 19.032 27.325 1:39.033
5 23.633 29.075 18.957 27.304 1:38.969 77  David SAMARDZIC  (28th)
6 23.477 28.817 19.108 27.737 1:39.139 1 36.267 35.112 22.666 31.810 2:05.855

2 27.877 34.289 23.088 31.346 1:56.600
50  Kymton GROSSER  (27th)

1 35.576 33.820 21.184 30.033 2:00.613 86  Dallas SKEER  (13th)
2 26.512 32.853 21.255 30.121 1:50.741 1 31.709 30.871 20.157 29.015 1:51.752
3 26.477 32.793 21.057 29.602 1:49.929 2 24.729 30.543 20.086 28.487 1:43.845
4 26.375 33.169 21.287 29.749 1:50.580 3 24.729 30.373 19.802 28.416 1:43.320

4 24.690 30.338 19.773 28.329 1:43.130
52  Ryan TAYLOR  (9th)

1 31.684 31.504 19.637 28.711 1:51.536 86A  Aaron DREW  (29th)
2 24.777 30.185 19.521 27.739 1:42.222 1 35.830 35.554 22.764 33.227 2:07.375
3 24.525 29.346 19.369 27.514 1:40.754 2 34.824 34.732 22.517 32.068 2:04.141
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PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 24/08/19 Started at: 12:04:57
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.3C Starters: 29
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:17

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd

3 27.752 35.010 23.009 33.711 1:59.482 6 24.300 30.377 21.039 27.751 1:43.467
4 27.418 34.787 23.228 33.308 1:58.741
5 27.460 34.836 22.407 32.158 1:56.861 95  Harley SIDE  (18th)

1 31.710 31.393 20.504 29.505 1:53.112
88  Luke SANDERS  (10th) 2 25.043 30.855 20.241 28.592 1:44.731

1 32.370 30.607 20.650 28.153 1:51.780 3 25.128 30.747 19.997 28.399 1:44.271
2 24.371 30.002 20.172 28.242 1:42.787 4 25.116 31.372 20.024 28.387 1:44.899
3 24.813 29.596 19.949 28.005 1:42.363 5 25.397 30.568 20.130 28.705 1:44.800
4 24.695 29.774 19.882 27.866 1:42.217 6 25.320 30.985 20.247 29.160 1:45.712
5 24.246 29.536 19.807 27.936 1:41.525
6 24.382 29.440 19.509 27.734 1:41.065 119  Richard DIBBEN  (7th)

1 32.921 30.768 19.716 28.533 1:51.938
92  Noel MAHON  (19th) 2 24.204 29.215 20.065 28.099 1:41.583

1 34.641 32.628 20.881 29.224 1:57.374 3 23.967 29.629 19.780 27.900 1:41.276
2 25.381 31.800 20.672 28.623 1:46.476 4 25.019 30.448 19.758 27.697 1:42.922
3 25.041 31.697 20.326 28.357 1:45.421 5 23.976 29.063 19.093 27.479 1:39.611
4 25.241 31.434 20.406 28.870 1:45.951 6 23.816 29.115 19.927 27.926 1:40.784
5 25.169 31.167 20.147 28.172 1:44.655
6 25.369 31.211 20.067 28.643 1:45.290 777  Brendan HOLDEN  (12th)

1 33.536 31.350 19.903 28.747 1:53.536
93  Drew SELLS  (6th) 2 25.682 30.890 19.721 27.972 1:44.265

1 33.186 30.041 19.706 28.173 1:51.106 3 24.908 30.881 20.411 28.121 1:44.321
2 24.269 30.263 19.344 27.883 1:41.759 4 24.759 30.377 19.757 28.197 1:43.090
3 24.216 29.678 19.831 28.599 1:42.324 5 24.613 30.237 19.994 28.545 1:43.389
4 23.832 29.297 19.459 27.792 1:40.380
5 23.741 29.245 19.022 27.515 1:39.523

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SUPERSPORT
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 24/08/19 Started at: 12:04:57
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.3C Starters: 29
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:17

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:49.220 68 Oliver BAYLISS Yamaha R6 600 1:46.245 1
3:27.539 68 Oliver BAYLISS Yamaha R6 600 1:38.319 2
5:05.703 68 Oliver BAYLISS Yamaha R6 600 1:38.164 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 24/08/19 Started at: 12:04:57
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - Temp: 12.3C Starters: 29
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:17

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 O. BAYLISS 23.272 O. BAYLISS 28.667 O. BAYLISS 18.712 J. PASSFIELD 27.073 O. BAYLISS 1:37.887 1:38.164
2 J. HYDE 23.370 A. HAYES 28.817 J. HYDE 18.850 O. BAYLISS 27.236 J. PASSFIELD 1:38.438 1:38.804
3 A. HAYES 23.423 R. BELLING 28.937 J. PASSFIELD 18.873 A. HAYES 27.304 A. HAYES 1:38.487 1:38.818
4 J. PASSFIELD 23.445 J. PASSFIELD 29.047 A. HAYES 18.943 S. NICHOLSO 27.309 J. HYDE 1:38.807 1:38.966
5 S. NICHOLSO 23.475 R. DIBBEN 29.063 S. NICHOLSO 18.978 J. HYDE 27.323 S. NICHOLSO 1:38.886 1:38.923
6 D. SELLS 23.741 R. TAYLOR 29.105 D. SELLS 19.022 R. DIBBEN 27.479 R. DIBBEN 1:39.451 1:39.611
7 R. DIBBEN 23.816 S. NICHOLSO 29.124 R. DIBBEN 19.093 R. TAYLOR 27.514 D. SELLS 1:39.523 1:39.523
8 R. BELLING 24.095 D. SELLS 29.245 R. BELLING 19.264 D. SELLS 27.515 R. BELLING 1:39.816 1:40.064
9 L. SANDERS 24.246 J. HYDE 29.264 R. TAYLOR 19.321 R. BELLING 27.520 R. TAYLOR 1:40.284 1:40.426

10 R. TAYLOR 24.344 L. SANDERS 29.440 L. SANDERS 19.509 L. SANDERS 27.734 L. SANDERS 1:40.929 1:41.065
11 J. QUINN 24.389 T. LARGE 29.797 J. QUINN 19.632 T. LARGE 27.933 J. QUINN 1:41.967 1:42.554
12 M. SENIOR 24.457 J. QUINN 29.934 B. THOMPSO 19.648 B. HOLDEN 27.972 T. LARGE 1:42.206 1:43.239
13 B. THOMPSO 24.557 B. HOLDEN 30.237 W. SHARROC 19.651 J. QUINN 28.012 B. HOLDEN 1:42.543 1:43.090
14 B. HOLDEN 24.613 D. SKEER 30.240 B. HOLDEN 19.721 N. MAHON 28.172 B. THOMPSO 1:42.986 1:43.278
15 D. SKEER 24.690 B. THOMPSO 30.331 D. SKEER 19.773 D. SKEER 28.329 D. SKEER 1:43.032 1:43.130
16 T. LARGE 24.702 W. SHARROC 30.478 T. LARGE 19.774 H. SIDE 28.387 W. SHARROC 1:43.317 1:43.643
17 W. SHARROC 24.754 H. SIDE 30.568 G. STEPHENS 19.777 W. SHARROC 28.434 M. SENIOR 1:43.709 1:44.065
18 G. STEPHENS 25.004 D. LEONARD 30.723 M. SENIOR 19.996 B. THOMPSO 28.450 H. SIDE 1:43.995 1:44.271
19 N. MAHON 25.041 G. STEPHENS 30.741 H. SIDE 19.997 M. SENIOR 28.493 G. STEPHENS 1:44.203 1:44.736
20 H. SIDE 25.043 M. SENIOR 30.763 N. MAHON 20.067 G. STEPHENS 28.681 N. MAHON 1:44.447 1:44.655
21 D. LEONARD 25.235 R. SMITH 31.097 D. LEONARD 20.378 D. LEONARD 28.789 D. LEONARD 1:45.125 1:45.348
22 R. SMITH 25.329 N. MAHON 31.167 A. FOGLI 20.499 A. FOGLI 28.824 A. FOGLI 1:46.011 1:46.284
23 A. FOGLI 25.424 G. KOSCHMA 31.245 R. SMITH 20.500 R. SMITH 29.096 R. SMITH 1:46.022 1:46.290
24 G. NANKERVI 25.427 A. FOGLI 31.264 G. KOSCHMA 20.602 G. NANKERVI 29.170 G. KOSCHMA 1:46.745 1:46.818
25 S. TIERNEY 25.499 G. NANKERVI 32.058 G. NANKERVI 20.811 G. KOSCHMA 29.395 G. NANKERVI 1:47.466 1:48.022
26 G. KOSCHMA 25.503 S. TIERNEY 32.093 S. TIERNEY 20.859 S. TIERNEY 29.418 S. TIERNEY 1:47.869 1:48.005
27 K. GROSSER 26.375 K. GROSSER 32.793 K. GROSSER 21.057 K. GROSSER 29.602 K. GROSSER 1:49.827 1:49.929
28 A. DREW 27.418 D. SAMARDZI 34.289 A. DREW 22.407 D. SAMARDZI 31.346 D. SAMARDZI 1:56.019 1:56.600
29 D. SAMARDZI 27.718 A. DREW 34.732 D. SAMARDZI 22.666 A. DREW 32.068 A. DREW 1:56.625 1:56.861

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SUPERSPORT
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 24/08/19 Printed at: 12:17

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Q02  Q12  Lap  

1 46 C Aidan HAYES / Hayes Johnston / Hayes Electrical
/ YRD / Sheppards Diesel

C Yamaha R6 600 1:37.402 1:38.818 1:37.402

2 68 A Oliver BAYLISS / Cube Racing A Yamaha R6 600 1:38.111 1:38.164 1:38.111
3 42 C Jack PASSFIELD / Stay Upright Rider Training /

MCC Security / GASD Suspension
C Yamaha R6 600 1:38.435 1:38.804 1:38.435

4 39 A Scott NICHOLSON / Traction Control Motorsport /
RST Moto

A Suzuki GSXR 600 1:38.968 1:38.923 1:38.923

5 28 C Jack HYDE / SSS Motorcycles C Yamaha R6 600 1:39.678 1:38.966 1:38.966
6 93 B Drew SELLS / Peter Stevens M-cycles / Race

Center / Oilee Racing / Sign Pro
B Yamaha R6 600 1:41.574 1:39.523 1:39.523

7 119 C Richard DIBBEN / The Barracks C Suzuki GSXR 600 1:40.894 1:39.611 1:39.611
8 61 B Rhys BELLING / LXI Racing / YRD / Yamaha /

Grinning Dingo / AARK Suspension
B Yamaha R6 600 1:40.499 1:40.064 1:40.064

9 52 A Ryan TAYLOR / Arden Homes / Pablo's M-cycle
Tyres / RTR / YRD / Pirelli

A Yamaha R6 600 1:41.841 1:40.426 1:40.426

10 88 A Luke SANDERS / Snoop Media A Yamaha R6 600 1:42.920 1:41.065 1:41.065
11 31 B John QUINN / SC Project Oceania / RAF Civil /

Nolan Helmets / Forma Boots
B Triumph 675R 675 1:45.039 1:42.554 1:42.554

12 86 A Dallas SKEER / Penrite Oils / Suzuki Aus / Barry
Francis M-cycles / Pirelli

A Suzuki GSXR 600 1:42.780 1:43.130 1:42.780

13 777 C Brendan HOLDEN C Kawasaki ZX6R
599

1:43.090 1:43.090

14 74 C Timothy LARGE / Race Center / The Grinning 
Dingo

C Yamaha R6 600 1:44.247 1:43.239 1:43.239

15 22A A Bryce THOMPSON / Top Tune M-cycles / Penrite
Oils / Murray Valley Training Centre

A Kawasaki ZX6R
600

1:44.677 1:43.278 1:43.278

16 44 B William SHARROCK / Race Center B Honda CBR 600 1:46.199 1:43.643 1:43.643
17 32 C Matthew SENIOR C Yamaha R6 600 1:44.131 1:44.065 1:44.065
18 95 C Harley SIDE C Yamaha R6 600 1:44.716 1:44.271 1:44.271
19 92 C Noel MAHON C Kawasaki ZX6R

600
1:47.841 1:44.655 1:44.655

20 25A C Greg STEPHENSON / Valiant Building Services C Suzuki GSXR 600 1:46.018 1:44.736 1:44.736
21 21 B Daniel LEONARD / Ord's M-cycles / The Grinning

Dingo / Motorex
B Suzuki GSXR 600 1:47.343 1:45.348 1:45.348

22 25 C Alessandro FOGLI / Alex Automotive / AF25 C Yamaha R6 600 1:48.078 1:46.284 1:46.284
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SUPERSPORT
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 24/08/19 Printed at: 12:17

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Q02  Q12  Lap  

23 33 B Rowen SMITH B Suzuki GSXR 600 1:46.290 1:46.290
24 6 C Graeme KOSCHMANN / GK Autos & Hire C Suzuki GSXR 600 1:53.293 1:46.818 1:46.818
25 17 C Shane TIERNEY C Yamaha R6 600 1:50.661 1:48.005 1:48.005
26 22 B Glenn NANKERVIS / Traralgon 4WD /  ActionPlus

Photography / The Grinning Dingo
B Yamaha R6 600 1:48.953 1:48.022 1:48.022

27 50 C Kymton GROSSER C Triumph Dayt. 675 1:56.561 1:49.929 1:49.929
28 77 C David SAMARDZIC C Suzuki GSXR 600 1:52.936 1:56.600 1:52.936
29 86A C Aaron DREW / Greyimportspares.com C Yamaha R6 600 1:56.861 1:56.861

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SUPERSPORT
EVENTS 3, 18, & 28

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 24/08/19 Printed at: 12:17

 1
1

 46 A. HAYES
1:37.402

2

 68 O. BAYLISS
1:38.111

3

 42 J. PASSFIELD
1:38.435

 2
4

 39 S. NICHOLSON
1:38.923

5

 28 J. HYDE
1:38.966

6

 93 D. SELLS
1:39.523

 3
7

 119 R. DIBBEN
1:39.611

8

 61 R. BELLING
1:40.064

9

 52 R. TAYLOR
1:40.426

 4
10

 88 L. SANDERS
1:41.065

11

 31 J. QUINN
1:42.554

12

 86 D. SKEER
1:42.780

 5
13

 777 B. HOLDEN
1:43.090

14

 74 T. LARGE
1:43.239

15

 22A B. THOMPSO
1:43.278

 6
16

 44 W. SHARROCK
1:43.643

17

 32 M. SENIOR
1:44.065

18

 95 H. SIDE
1:44.271

 7
19

 92 N. MAHON
1:44.655

20

 25A G. STEPHENS
1:44.736

21

 21 D. LEONARD
1:45.348

 8
22

 25 A. FOGLI
1:46.284

23

 33 R. SMITH
1:46.290

24

 6 G. KOSCHMANN
1:46.818

 9
25

 17 S. TIERNEY
1:48.005

26

 22 G. NANKERVIS
1:48.022

27

 50 K. GROSSER
1:49.929

 10
28

 77 D. SAMARDZIC
1:52.936

29

 86A A. DREW
1:56.861


